
  Chilton Academy and Nursery                                              
    Eden Learning Trust   

       
 
    Chilton                                                                  Tel: 01388 720255/721619 

    Co. Durham                                                                                         e-mail:chilton@durhamlearning.net 

    DL17 0PT                                                                                                            www.chilton.durham.sch.uk 

   

    Headteacher:  Mrs C Dodsworth 

                  
  

 

 
 

School Holidays 2023/24 
  
   

Holiday  School closes: Date re-open to teaching  
purposes  
  

Summer 2023 Friday 21 July 2023                   1pm              Wednesday 6  September 2023 

October half term 2023 Friday 27 October 2023         3.15pm   Monday 6 November 2023 

Christmas 2023 Tuesday 19 December 2023      1pm Thursday 4  January 2024 

Spring half term 2024 
  

Friday 16 February 2024          Monday 26 February 2024 

Easter 2024 
  

Thursday 28 March 2024         1pm   Tuesday 16 April 2024 

May Day 2024 
  

Friday 3  May 2024              3.15pm Tuesday 7 May 2024 

Summer half term 2024 
  

Friday 24 May 2024             3.15pm Monday 3 June 2024 

Summer 2024 
  

Tuesday 23 July 2024               1pm To be confirmed 
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